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Adult Education Staff
Tiffy Barnett, Intro Class, tiffy@empowernashville.org
Kevin Hunter, Level 1 and Citizenship, kevin@empowernashville.org
Bea Malherbe, Level 2, bea@empowernashville.org
Lisa Zhito, Level 3, lisa@empowernashville.org
Paula Wuescher, Level 4, paulaw@empowernashville.org
Shannon Ashford, Glencliff Site Coordinator, shannon@empowernashville.org
Hoda Ismail, STEM Site Coordinator, hoda@empowernashville.org
Dan Conner, Pre-HiSet Social Studies, dan@empowernashville.org
Robbie Hunter, Pre-HiSet Math, robbie@empowernashville.org
Joyce Heil, Pre-HiSet Reading and Writing, joyce@empowernashville.org
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